[ JETAL SEE REMARKS
| Na| NOBER DESCRIPTION Nare | "TL| PaTTERN N
[1 [ fo0-013 COLOR_ARN T
[2 | 900-0e8 INC_TANK BRACKET CRS
[3 [ 100-120 ING TANK SST
[4 [ i00-1e1 INC TANK COVER SST
[5 [ so0co03 HYDRAULIC WOTOR BRACKET CRS
[[6 [ 100001 HYDRAULIC MOTIR STD
[7 [ 100-002P HYDRAULIC MOTOR SPROCKET STD
8| 100-003F INK ROLL_SPROCKET STD
A 4 [[5 | 500-085 ADAPTOR_BLOCK
/‘@ [10 | 500-030 SPACER BLOCK
[11_| 500-031 LOCKING BAR CRS
© [18 | 500-038 SIDE_GIEB RS
[13 [ 500-033 SIDE_GIEB CRS
Q [14 T 100-018P INC TANK LIFT SHAFT CRS
[15 | 100-015F CHAIN STD
s [16 [ 100-020F VODDRIFF_KEY STD
- ( )_ 17
18 3/8-16 X 3 174 SHCS. i
15 /616 X 1 SHCS. STI
— 20 /16-18 X 1 HEX HEAD STI
&x ™ £ -20 X 3/4 SHCS. STI
22 /4=20 X 5/8 SHCS. ST
33 2 X 3/8 SHCS. ST
24 /6 SHOULDER BOLT X 1 174 STI
5 6 WASHER ST
26 4 ROLL PIN X 7/8
27 /32 ROLL_PIN
28 /16 LOCKWASHER
25 /816 X 3/8 SET SCREV ST
7 30 /16-18 X 3/8 SET SCREW ST
L NOTE: QUANTITY OF PARTS SHOWN
CRS= COLD ROLLED STEEL
-1 CI= CAST IRON
STD=MFG. SPECIFICATION
B=_BRASS
DED & o
HSL= HARDEN STEEL
N
O
DRIVE SIDE SHOWN
DRIVE SIDE SHOWN
FLEXOCRAPHIC NFG. CO.
FARMINGTON, MICHIGAN
PRODUCT SCALE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF HLRE DO NOT SCALE DWG
WOLVERINE FLEXOGRAPHIC MFG, CO.
REOUEST. THE INFRMATIIN THEREDN INK CeDgngg | Y PR
MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT INK FOUNTAIN ASSH._|6—28—-06
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DESIGN CUSTOMER [DRAVING NO.
WOLVERINE FLEXOGRAPHIC NFG. CO. DETAILJORN |APPROVED 100C007A



AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE DWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLEXOCRAPHIC MFG. CO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FARMINGTON, MICHIGAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRODUCT

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART

AutoCAD SHX Text
HLRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK FOUNTAIN ASSM.

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOHN

AutoCAD SHX Text
6-28-06

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUSTOMER

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
100C007A

AutoCAD SHX Text
LATEST REVISION DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVE SIDE SHOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVE SIDE SHOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOLVERINE FLEXOGRAPHIC MFG. CO..

AutoCAD SHX Text
AND MUST BE SURRENDERED UPON

AutoCAD SHX Text
REQUEST. THE INFORMATION THEREON

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOLVERINE FLEXOGRAPHIC MFG. CO..

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-013

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS= SCREW STOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS= COLD ROLLED STEEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CI= CAST IRON

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD=MFG. SPECIFICATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
B= BRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SST= STAINLESS STEEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
HSL= HARDEN STEEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
ID

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
 T

AutoCAD SHX Text
  L

AutoCAD SHX Text
REMARKS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PATTERN NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
COLOR ARM

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRAULIC MOTOR SPROCKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
C1

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SST

AutoCAD SHX Text
SST

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK TANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK TANK COVER

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-120

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-121

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-028

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK TANK BRACKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
900C003

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRAULIC MOTOR BRACKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
HYDRAULIC MOTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK ROLL SPROCKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8-16 X 3/8 SET SCREW

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 LOCKWASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4-20 X 5/8 S.H.C.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-001P

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-002P

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-003P

AutoCAD SHX Text
INK TANK LIFT SHAFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER BLOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADAPTOR BLOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-018P

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-031

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-033

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-032

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDE GIBB

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDE GIBB

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCKING BAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRS

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-029

AutoCAD SHX Text
900-030

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8-16 X 1 S.H.C.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16-18 X 1 HEX HEAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8-16 X 3 1/4 S.H.C.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4-20 X 3/4 S.H.C.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8 SHOULDER BOLT X 1 1/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
8-32 X 3/8 S.H.C.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16-18 X 3/8 SET SCREW

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4 ROLL PIN X 7/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOODRIFF KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-019P

AutoCAD SHX Text
100-020P

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
STD

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/32 ROLL PIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: QUANTITY OF PARTS SHOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3


	Sheets and Views
	Model


